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 1 D483 5180  PCB:MBU:Ass'y 1 

 2 D483 5175  PCB:FCUIF-B:Ass'y 1 

 3 D483 5848  Bracket:FCU 1 

 4 B771 5050  Speaker 1 

 5 D483 5731  PCB:GWFCU-IF6:Ass'y 1 

 6 D356 5132  GWFCU3 Board - NA 1 

 6 D356 5134  GWFCU3 Board - EU 1 

 7 D483 5847  Bracket:Connector 1 

 8 D483 5270  Harness:Line:NA 1 

 8 D483 5271  Harness:Line:EU/AA 1 

 9 D483 5273  Harness:Key Top-tel:NA 1 

 9 D483 5274  Harness:Key Top-tel:EU 1 

 10 H523 5350  Telephone Cable 1 

 11 M026 1543  Keytop:Fax:NA/AA 1 

 12 M026 1563  Keytop:Fax:EU 1 

 13 B779 5272  Harness:Speaker:Connecting 1 

 14 D483 5849  Bracket:Harness:FCU 1 

 15 D483 5846  Bracket:FCUIF 1 

 16 B404 3861  Decal:SG3 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 101 0353 0060N Bind Screw - M3x6  

 102 0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6  

 103 1105 0534  Clamp  

 104 1105 0646  Clamp:LWS-0711SW  

 105 1105 0723  Clamps:WES-0507  
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1.Fax Unit (D483) 

Ed O'Brien
Item 16
RTB 1: Decal deleted
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D483 5175  PCB:FCUIF-B:Ass'y   3 -   2 

D483 5180  PCB:MBU:Ass'y   3 -   1 

D483 5270  Harness:Line:NA   3 -   8 

D483 5271  Harness:Line:EU/AA   3 -   8 

D483 5273  Harness:Key Top-tel:NA   3 -   9 

D483 5274  Harness:Key Top-tel:EU   3 -   9 

D483 5731  PCB:GWFCU-IF6:Ass'y   3 -   5 

D483 5846  Bracket:FCUIF   3 -  15 

D483 5847  Bracket:Connector   3 -   7 

D483 5848  Bracket:FCU   3 -   3 

D483 5849  Bracket:Harness:FCU   3 -  14 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

B404 3861  Decal:SG3   3 -  16 

B771 5050  Speaker   3 -   4 

B779 5272  Harness:Speaker:Connecting   3 -  13 

D356 5132  GWFCU3 Board - NA   3 -   6 

D356 5134  GWFCU3 Board - EU   3 -   6 

H523 5350  Telephone Cable   3 -  10 
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M026 1543  Keytop:Fax:NA/AA   3 -  11 

M026 1563  Keytop:Fax:EU   3 -  12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0353 0060N Bind Screw - M3x6   3 - 101 

0451 3006N Tapping Screw - 3x6   3 - 102 

1105 0534  Clamp   3 - 103 

1105 0646  Clamp:LWS-0711SW   3 - 104 

1105 0723  Clamps:WES-0507   3 - 105 
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